


Plateau Remediation Contract  Attachment 1, Page 1 of 1 
Contract No: DE-AC06-08RL14788 Modification 086 

 

 
 

The following revisions are included with this modification: 
 
1. Section B, Clause B.3, Obligation and Availability of Funds, is modified as follows: 

 
from:   
 

(a) Obligation of Funds.  Pursuant to the Section I Clause entitled, FAR 52.232-22, 
Limitation of Funds, total funds in the amount of $674,045,811.54 have been allotted for 
obligation and are available for payment of services provided from the effective date of 
this Contract through February 28, 2010. 

 
Pursuant to the clause in Section I, entitled “Limitation of Funds,” total funds in the 
amount of $1,359,511,228.53 are obligated herein and made available for payment of 
allowable costs and fee earned related only to the Recovery Act work from the effective 
date of modification A037 through the period of performance for the Recovery Act work, 
contained in Section F. 

. 
 
 

to:  
 

(a) Obligation of Funds.  Pursuant to the Section I Clause entitled, FAR 52.232-22, 
Limitation of Funds, total funds in the amount of $674,045,811.54 have been allotted for 
obligation and are available for payment of services provided from the effective date of 
this Contract through February 28, 2010. 

 
Pursuant to the clause in Section I, entitled “Limitation of Funds,” total funds in the 
amount of $1,355,614,228.53 are obligated herein and made available for payment of 
allowable costs and fee earned related only to the Recovery Act work from the effective 
date of modification A037 through the period of performance for the Recovery Act work, 
contained in Section F. 
 

 



Page 1 of 2

Report: RFP0001

Fiscal Year: 2010

Fiscal Month: 04Financial Plan Number: 2

Rpt Entity: RL Plateau Remediation Contract (PRC)

Contract Modification Number: 10EM000916/000001

Site: RL

RL14788 - PLATEAU REMEDIATION CONTRACT RA FUNDING 89-09/10-0253

Financial Plan Report - Detail
 

Report Generated on: January 19, 2010 at 01:34:38 

PM

Fund

Code

Leg

FT Program

Legacy

B&R

Obj.

Class

Local

Use Project WFO

Legacy

 Order Number

Beginning

Uncosted Obs Previous Change Revised

Total

Available

BARpt

Entity

422100 06049 EZ 1111328 FD0210110 25400 0000000 2002140 0000000  271,460,076.13 -1,885,400.00 -2,901,000.00 -4,786,400.00  266,673,676.13

AY 2009 - Funding deob'd and will be reobligated to ATL for PFP sample analysis activities

422100 06049 EZ 1111329 FD0210120 25400 0000000 2002140 0000000  341,638,359.39 -2,116,300.00 -996,000.00 -3,112,300.00  338,526,059.39

AY 2009 - Deobligate $1,572,922.90 for ATL ($996K)

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: FD0210110  613,098,435.52 -4,001,700.00 -3,897,000.00 -7,898,700.00  605,199,735.52

422100 06049 EZ 1111330 FD0211110 25400 0000000 2002111 0000000  244,634,737.49 -787,700.00 -500,000.00 -1,287,700.00  243,347,037.49

AY 2009 - Move $500K from OE to CNRTC, per PRC request.

422100 06049 EZ 1111330 FD0211110 31003 0000000 2002111 0000000  4,392,327.39  583,700.00  500,000.00  1,083,700.00  5,476,027.39

AY 2009 - Obligation of $500K moved to CNRTC from OE, per PRC request.

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: FD0211110  249,027,064.88 -204,000.00  0.00 -204,000.00  248,823,064.88

422100 06049 EZ 1111332 FD0220000 25400 0000000 2002141 0000000  109,489,424.20 -13,148,300.00 -7,000,000.00 -20,148,300.00  89,341,124.20

AY 2009 - Deob $7M for redistribution per PRC request

422100 06049 EZ 1111332 FD0220000 31003 0000000 2002141 0000000  1,404,347.43  694,300.00  10,700,000.00  11,394,300.00  12,798,647.43

AY 2009 - Redistribution of funds per PRC request $10.7M

422100 06049 EZ 1111332 FD0220000 32002 0427116 2002141 0000000  15,796,569.77  0.00 -8,000,000.00 -8,000,000.00  7,796,569.77

AY 2009 - Deob $8M for redistribution per PRC request

422100 06049 EZ 1111332 FD0220000 32002 0427117 2002141 0000000  2,975,662.86  0.00  2,400,000.00  2,400,000.00  5,375,662.86

AY 2009 - Redistribution of funds per PRC request $2.4M

422100 06049 EZ 1111332 FD0220000 32002 0427118 2002141 0000000  4,376,725.11  54,000.00  1,450,000.00  1,504,000.00  5,880,725.11

AY 2009 - Redistribution of funds per PRC request $1.45M

422100 06049 EZ 1111332 FD0220000 32002 0427127 2002141 0000000  0.00  7,300,000.00  450,000.00  7,750,000.00  7,750,000.00

AY 2009 - Funding redistribution per PRC request $450K

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: FD0220000  134,042,729.37 -5,100,000.00  0.00 -5,100,000.00  128,942,729.37

422100 06049 EZ 1111334 FD0230000 25400 0000000 2002142 0000000  187,748,642.86 -1,703,000.00 -4,060,000.00 -5,763,000.00  181,985,642.86

AY 2009 - Realignement between Object Class.

422100 06049 EZ 1111334 FD0230000 31003 0000000 2002142 0000000  11,667,182.06  1,452,500.00  3,200,000.00  4,652,500.00  16,319,682.06

AY 2009 - Realignement between Object Class

422100 06049 EZ 1111334 FD0230000 32002 0427121 2002142 0000000  1,577,762.92  250,500.00  860,000.00  1,110,500.00  2,688,262.92

AY 2009 - Realignement between Object Class

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: FD0230000  200,993,587.84  0.00  0.00  0.00  200,993,587.84

Total for Fund Type: EZ  1,197,161,817.61 -9,305,700.00 -3,897,000.00 -13,202,700.00  1,183,959,117.61

Total for Recipient Code: RL  1,197,161,817.61 -9,305,700.00 -3,897,000.00 -13,202,700.00  1,183,959,117.61

-13,202,700.00  1,183,959,117.61-3,897,000.00-9,305,700.00 1,197,161,817.61Total for Reporting Entity: 422100

Total for RL14788 - PLATEAU REMEDIATION CONTRACT RA FUNDING 89-09/10-0253  1,197,161,817.61 -9,305,700.00 -3,897,000.00 -13,202,700.00  1,183,959,117.61



Page 2 of 2

Report: RFP0001

Fiscal Year: 2010

Fiscal Month: 04Financial Plan Number: 2

Rpt Entity: RL Plateau Remediation Contract (PRC)

Contract Modification Number: 10EM000916/000001

Site: RL

RL14788 - PLATEAU REMEDIATION CONTRACT RA FUNDING 89-09/10-0253

Financial Plan Report - Detail
 

Report Generated on: January 19, 2010 at 01:34:38 

PM

Agency

Obligation Change 

Amount

Total DOE and Non-Appropriated Funds: -3,897,000.00

Total Appropriated Funds (Program 40):  0.00

-3,897,000.00Grand Total:

Total Non-Appropriated Funds:  0.00


