


Page 1 of 5

Report: RFP0013

Fiscal Year: 2012

Fiscal Month: 08Financial Plan Number: 19

Rpt Entity: RL      Richland Operations Office

Contract Modification Number: 12EM002192

Site: RL

RL14788 - PLATEAU REMEDIATION CONTRACT (PRC)

Financial Plan Report - Detail with Appr Year
 

Report Generated on: May 14, 2012 at 06:22:53 PM

Fund

Code

Leg

FT Program

Legacy

B&R

Obj.

Class

Local

Use Project WFO

Legacy

 Order Number

Beginning

Uncosted Obs Previous Change Revised

Total

Available

BARpt

Entity

Appr

Year

421101 04000 4A 1110549 EY084910B 25400 0000000 0000700 0000000  325,268.35  0.00  0.00  0.00  325,268.352005

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: EY0800000  325,268.35  0.00  0.00  0.00  325,268.35

Total for Fund Type: 4A  325,268.35  0.00  0.00  0.00  325,268.35

421101 01250 TP 1110657 EY3542401 25400 0000000 0001525 0000000  0.00  700,000.00  0.00  700,000.00  700,000.002005

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: EY3500000  0.00  700,000.00  0.00  700,000.00  700,000.00

Total for Fund Type: TP  0.00  700,000.00  0.00  700,000.00  700,000.00

421101 00911 YZ 1721310 YN1901000 25400 0000000 0000000 0420983  0.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.17TSKFA99022005

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: YN1901000  0.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.17

Total for Fund Type: YZ  0.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.17

Total for Recipient Code: RL  325,268.52  700,000.00  0.00  700,000.00  1,025,268.52

 700,000.00  1,025,268.52 0.00 700,000.00 325,268.52Total for Reporting Entity: 421101

421701 00911 YZ 1721310 YN1901000 25400 0000000 0000000 0420983  272,991.99  0.00  0.00  0.00  272,991.99TSKFA99022007

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: YN1901000  272,991.99  0.00  0.00  0.00  272,991.99

Total for Fund Type: YZ  272,991.99  0.00  0.00  0.00  272,991.99

Total for Recipient Code: RL  272,991.99  0.00  0.00  0.00  272,991.99

 0.00  272,991.99 0.00 0.00 272,991.99Total for Reporting Entity: 421701



Page 2 of 5

Report: RFP0013

Fiscal Year: 2012

Fiscal Month: 08Financial Plan Number: 19

Rpt Entity: RL Plateau Remediation Contract (PRC)

Contract Modification Number: 12EM002192

Site: RL

RL14788 - PLATEAU REMEDIATION CONTRACT (PRC)

Financial Plan Report - Detail with Appr Year
 

Report Generated on: May 14, 2012 at 06:22:53 PM

Fund

Code

Leg

FT Program

Legacy

B&R

Obj.

Class

Local

Use Project WFO

Legacy

 Order Number

Beginning

Uncosted Obs Previous Change Revised

Total

Available

BARpt

Entity

Appr

Year

422100 01055 3F 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0421591  487.02  0.00  0.00  0.00  487.02AGRMIPR9CO89275112009

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: 400000000  487.02  0.00  0.00  0.00  487.02

Total for Fund Type: 3F  487.02  0.00  0.00  0.00  487.02

422100 00910 3T 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0420661  351.15  0.00  0.00  0.00  351.15AGRN0025103MIPR1252008

422100 00910 3T 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0421577  18,295.29  0.00 -76,796.78 -76,796.78 -58,501.49AGRN4523A08MP000482008

AY 2008 - RFS RF2015 closeout

422100 00910 3T 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0421597  1,777.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,777.22AGRN4523A09MP000322009

422100 00910 3T 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0421623  4,267.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  4,267.17AGRN4523A10MP000322010

422100 00910 3T 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0421624  10,419.55  0.00  0.00  0.00  10,419.55AGRN4523A10MP000332010

422100 00910 3T 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0421643  2,511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,511.002011

422100 00910 3T 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0421645  28,578.70  0.00  0.00  0.00  28,578.702011

422100 00910 3T 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0421646  67,961.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  67,961.172011

422100 00910 3T 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0421647  533,851.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  533,851.912011

422100 00910 3T 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0421645  0.00  19,417.48  0.00  19,417.48  19,417.482012

422100 00910 3T 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0421657  0.00  97,087.38  0.00  97,087.38  97,087.382012

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: 400000000  668,013.16  116,504.86 -76,796.78  39,708.08  707,721.24

Total for Fund Type: 3T  668,013.16  116,504.86 -76,796.78  39,708.08  707,721.24

422100 01650 AD 2221586 PS0205030 25400 0000000 0000000 0000000  195.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  195.862011

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: PS0000000  195.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  195.86

Total for Fund Type: AD  195.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  195.86

422100 00900 TC 2220667 DP0902090 25400 0000000 0000000 0000000  7,494.93  0.00  0.00  0.00  7,494.932011

422100 00900 TC 2220667 DP0902090 25400 0000000 0000000 0000000  0.00  155,292.55  0.00  155,292.55  155,292.552012

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: DP0902000  7,494.93  155,292.55  0.00  155,292.55  162,787.48

Total for Fund Type: TC  7,494.93  155,292.55  0.00  155,292.55  162,787.48

422100 01050 TF 3184701 HQ1001000 25400 0000000 0000000 0000000  8,663.66  0.00  0.00  0.00  8,663.662009

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: HQ1001000  8,663.66  0.00  0.00  0.00  8,663.66

Total for Fund Type: TF  8,663.66  0.00  0.00  0.00  8,663.66



Page 3 of 5

Report: RFP0013

Fiscal Year: 2012

Fiscal Month: 08Financial Plan Number: 19

Rpt Entity: RL Plateau Remediation Contract (PRC)

Contract Modification Number: 12EM002192

Site: RL

RL14788 - PLATEAU REMEDIATION CONTRACT (PRC)

Financial Plan Report - Detail with Appr Year
 

Report Generated on: May 14, 2012 at 06:22:53 PM

Fund

Code

Leg

FT Program

Legacy

B&R

Obj.

Class

Local

Use Project WFO

Legacy

 Order Number

Beginning

Uncosted Obs Previous Change Revised

Total

Available

BARpt

Entity

Appr

Year

422100 01250 TP 1110465 EW1001209 25100 0000000 0001540 0000000  19,600.51  0.00  0.00  0.00  19,600.512009

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: EW1000000  19,600.51  0.00  0.00  0.00  19,600.51

422100 01250 TP 1110820 EY5042111 25400 0000000 0001520 0000000  0.00  0.00  5,117.49  5,117.49  5,117.492010

AY 2010 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110820 EY5042111 31003 0000000 0001520 0000000  5,117.49  0.00 -5,117.49 -5,117.49  0.002010

AY 2010 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110820 EY5042111 25400 0000000 0001520 0000000  3,094,569.39  0.00  0.00  0.00  3,094,569.392011

422100 01250 TP 1110821 EY5042112 25400 0000000 0001520 0000000  169,131.55  0.00  0.00  0.00  169,131.552010

422100 01250 TP 1110821 EY5042112 25400 0000000 0001520 0000000  75,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  75,000.002011

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: EY5042111  3,343,818.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  3,343,818.43

422100 01250 TP 1110826 EY5042121 25400 0000000 0001521 0000000  0.00  0.00  4,907.03  4,907.03  4,907.032010

AY 2010 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110826 EY5042121 31003 0000000 0001521 0000000  4,907.03  0.00 -4,907.03 -4,907.03  0.002010

AY 2010 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110826 EY5042121 25400 0000000 0001521 0000000  11,034,421.26  0.00  0.00  0.00  11,034,421.262011

422100 01250 TP 1110830 EY5042125 25400 0000000 0001521 0000000  51,765.62  0.00  0.00  0.00  51,765.622009

422100 01250 TP 1110830 EY5042125 25400 0000000 0001521 0000000  200,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  200,000.002010

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: EY5042121  11,291,093.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  11,291,093.91

422100 01250 TP 1110832 EY5042411 25400 0000000 0001526 0000000  16,294,646.51 -10,000,000.00  0.00 -10,000,000.00  6,294,646.512011

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: EY5042411  16,294,646.51 -10,000,000.00  0.00 -10,000,000.00  6,294,646.51

422100 01250 TP 1110842 EY5142130 25400 0000000 0001522 0000000  0.00  9,330.38  0.00  9,330.38  9,330.382009

422100 01250 TP 1110842 EY5142130 32002 0427086 0001522 0000000  4,099.50 -4,227.84  0.00 -4,227.84 -128.342009

422100 01250 TP 1110842 EY5142130 32002 0427087 0001522 0000000  813.34 -171.64  0.00 -171.64  641.702009

422100 01250 TP 1110842 EY5142130 32002 0427088 0001522 0000000  4,545.88 -4,930.90  0.00 -4,930.90 -385.022009

422100 01250 TP 1110842 EY5142130 25400 0000000 0001522 0000000  0.00  0.00  10,334.64  10,334.64  10,334.642010

AY 2010 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110842 EY5142130 32002 0427093 0001522 0000000  10,187.84  0.05 -10,334.64 -10,334.59 -146.752010

AY 2010 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110842 EY5142130 32002 0427161 0001522 0000000  0.05 -0.05  0.00 -0.05  0.002010

422100 01250 TP 1110842 EY5142130 25400 0000000 0001522 0000000  984,542.15  617,076.61  5,263.49  622,340.10  1,606,882.252011

AY 2011 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110842 EY5142130 31003 0000000 0001522 0000000  313,127.99  0.00  0.00  0.00  313,127.992011

422100 01250 TP 1110842 EY5142130 32002 0427026 0001522 0000000  5,264.19  0.00 -5,263.49 -5,263.49  0.702011

AY 2011 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110842 EY5142130 32002 0427130 0001522 0000000  11,091.69 -11,091.69  0.00 -11,091.69  0.002011

422100 01250 TP 1110842 EY5142130 32002 0427161 0001522 0000000  5,984.92 -5,984.92  0.00 -5,984.92  0.002011

422100 01250 TP 1111299 EY5142135 25400 0000000 0001522 0000000  2,048.32  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,048.322010

422100 01250 TP 1111299 EY5142135 25400 0000000 0001522 0000000  200,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  200,000.002011

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: EY5142130  1,541,705.87  600,000.00  0.00  600,000.00  2,141,705.87



Page 4 of 5

Report: RFP0013

Fiscal Year: 2012

Fiscal Month: 08Financial Plan Number: 19

Rpt Entity: RL Plateau Remediation Contract (PRC)

Contract Modification Number: 12EM002192

Site: RL

RL14788 - PLATEAU REMEDIATION CONTRACT (PRC)

Financial Plan Report - Detail with Appr Year
 

Report Generated on: May 14, 2012 at 06:22:53 PM

Fund

Code

Leg

FT Program

Legacy

B&R

Obj.

Class

Local

Use Project WFO

Legacy

 Order Number

Beginning

Uncosted Obs Previous Change Revised

Total

Available

BARpt

Entity

Appr

Year

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 25400 0000000 0001524 0000000  0.00  0.00  14,229.14  14,229.14  14,229.142009

AY 2009 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 32002 0427020 0001524 0000000  3,775.36  0.00 -3,775.36 -3,775.36  0.002009

AY 2009 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 32002 0427078 0001524 0000000  5,209.53  0.00 -5,209.53 -5,209.53  0.002009

AY 2009 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 32002 0427120 0001524 0000000  5,244.25  0.00 -5,244.25 -5,244.25  0.002009

AY 2009 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 25400 0000000 0001524 0000000  0.00  0.00  23,805.92  23,805.92  23,805.922010

AY 2010 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 32002 0427083 0001524 0000000  13,305.01  0.00 -13,305.01 -13,305.01  0.002010

AY 2010 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 32002 0427119 0001524 0000000  10,501.21  0.00 -10,500.91 -10,500.91  0.302010

AY 2010 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 32002 0427145 0001524 0000000  151,775.05  0.00  0.00  0.00  151,775.052010

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 25400 0000000 0001524 0000000  5,781,044.77  0.00  1,200,000.03  1,200,000.03  6,981,044.802011

AY 2011 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 31003 0000000 0001524 0000000  315,423.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  315,423.912011

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 32002 0000000 0001524 0000000  0.03  0.00 -0.03 -0.03  0.002011

AY 2011 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 32002 0427108 0001524 0000000  7,410.74  0.00  0.00  0.00  7,410.742011

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 32002 0427125 0001524 0000000  89,667.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  89,667.802011

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 32002 0427131 0001524 0000000  1,736,701.34  0.00 -1,200,000.00 -1,200,000.00  536,701.342011

AY 2011 - Bucket change for STRIPES req 12EM002192

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 32002 0427132 0001524 0000000  119,041.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  119,041.132011

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 32002 0427142 0001524 0000000  73,120.31  0.00  0.00  0.00  73,120.312011

422100 01250 TP 1110843 EY5142301 32002 0427172 0001524 0000000  30,936.07  0.00  0.00  0.00  30,936.072011

422100 01250 TP 1110847 EY5142305 25400 0000000 0001524 0000000  143,403.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  143,403.572011

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: EY5142301  8,486,560.08  0.00  0.00  0.00  8,486,560.08

422100 01250 TP 1110849 EY5142401 25400 0000000 0004009 0000000  0.00  0.32  0.00  0.32  0.322008

422100 01250 TP 1110849 EY5142401 25400 0427085 0001525 0000000  0.32 -0.32  0.00 -0.32  0.002008

422100 01250 TP 1110849 EY5142401 25400 0000000 0001525 0000000  692,294.28 -24,709.83  0.00 -24,709.83  667,584.452011

422100 01250 TP 1110849 EY5142401 25400 0000000 0004009 0000000  0.00  174,709.83  0.00  174,709.83  174,709.832011

422100 01250 TP 1110853 EY5142405 25400 0000000 0001525 0000000  158,325.53  0.00  0.00  0.00  158,325.532009

422100 01250 TP 1110853 EY5142405 25400 0000000 0001525 0000000  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.002010

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: EY5142401  870,620.13  150,000.00  0.00  150,000.00  1,020,620.13



Page 5 of 5

Report: RFP0013

Fiscal Year: 2012

Fiscal Month: 08Financial Plan Number: 19

Rpt Entity: RL Plateau Remediation Contract (PRC)

Contract Modification Number: 12EM002192

Site: RL

RL14788 - PLATEAU REMEDIATION CONTRACT (PRC)

Financial Plan Report - Detail with Appr Year
 

Report Generated on: May 14, 2012 at 06:22:53 PM

Fund

Code

Leg

FT Program

Legacy

B&R

Obj.

Class

Local

Use Project WFO

Legacy

 Order Number

Beginning

Uncosted Obs Previous Change Revised

Total

Available

BARpt

Entity

Appr

Year

422100 01250 TP 1111549 EY520111A 25400 0000000 0001520 0000000  0.00  72,049,500.00  0.00  72,049,500.00  72,049,500.002012

422100 01250 TP 1111551 EY5201120 25400 0000000 0001521 0000000  0.00  57,012,750.00  0.00  57,012,750.00  57,012,750.002012

422100 01250 TP 1111552 EY520113A 25400 0000000 0001522 0000000  0.00  64,042,500.00  0.00  64,042,500.00  64,042,500.002012

422100 01250 TP 1111554 EY520130A 25400 0000000 0001524 0000000  0.00  95,932,500.00  0.00  95,932,500.00  95,932,500.002012

422100 01250 TP 1111554 EY520130A 32002 0427125 0001524 0000000  0.00  150,000.00  0.00  150,000.00  150,000.002012

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: EY520111A  0.00  289,187,250.00  0.00  289,187,250.00  289,187,250.00

422100 01250 TP 1111556 EY5202400 25400 0000000 0004009 0000000  0.00  7,028,750.00  1,821,250.00  8,850,000.00  8,850,000.002012

AY 2012 - Fund through Aug 31, 2012 (11/12 of CAC)

422100 01250 TP 1111557 EY5202410 25400 0000000 0001526 0000000  0.00  32,361,250.00 -4,197,500.00  28,163,750.00  28,163,750.002012

AY 2012 - RL-0041 Ops

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: EY5202400  0.00  39,390,000.00 -2,376,250.00  37,013,750.00  37,013,750.00

Total for Fund Type: TP  41,848,045.44  319,327,250.00 -2,376,250.00  316,951,000.00  358,799,045.44

422100 01751 UX 1110958 EZ4042421 25400 0000000 0001527 0000000  277,576.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  277,576.802011

422100 01751 UX 1110958 EZ4042421 25400 0000000 0001527 0000000  0.00  1,244,250.00  0.00  1,244,250.00  1,244,250.002012

422100 01751 UX 1110959 EZ4042422 25400 0000000 0001527 0000000  53,048.24  0.00  0.00  0.00  53,048.242009

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: EZ4042421  330,625.04  1,244,250.00  0.00  1,244,250.00  1,574,875.04

Total for Fund Type: UX  330,625.04  1,244,250.00  0.00  1,244,250.00  1,574,875.04

422100 00911 YZ 1721310 YN1901000 25400 0000000 0000000 0425065  76.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  76.9190.RL14788.IDA0.MPO02008

422100 00911 YZ 1721310 YN1901000 25400 0000000 0000000 0425066  449,505.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  449,505.5890.RL14788.OR20.RL9F2008

422100 00911 YZ 1721310 YN1901000 25400 0000000 0000000 0425074  76,018.26  0.00  0.00  0.00  76,018.2690.RL14788.OH90.M28C2009

422100 00911 YZ 1721310 YN1901000 25400 0000000 0000000 0425072  2,027,475.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,027,475.7890.RL14788.OR20.RL9P2009

422100 00911 YZ 1721310 YN1901000 25400 0000000 0000000 0425084  6.52  0.00 -6.52 -6.52  0.0090.RL14788.SR90.M5Z02009

AY 2009 - Incoming IWO M5Z0690.2 de-obs and closes out $6.52 of FY09 funds and $8,664.20 of FY10 funds.

422100 00911 YZ 1721310 YN1901000 25400 0000000 0000000 0425087  396.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  396.1490.RL14788.NS10.NA252010

422100 00911 YZ 1721310 YN1901000 25400 0000000 0000000 0425084  8,664.20  0.00 -8,664.20 -8,664.20  0.0090.RL14788.SR90.M5Z02010

AY 2010 - Incoming IWO M5Z0690.2 de-obs and closes out $6.52 of FY09 funds and $8,664.20 of FY10 funds.

422100 00911 YZ 1721310 YN1901000 25400 0000000 0000000 0425119  0.00  3,201.43  0.00  3,201.43  3,201.432012

Total for Program Parent/Control Point: YN1901000  2,562,143.39  3,201.43 -8,670.72 -5,469.29  2,556,674.10

Total for Fund Type: YZ  2,562,143.39  3,201.43 -8,670.72 -5,469.29  2,556,674.10

Total for Recipient Code: RL  45,425,668.50  320,846,498.84 -2,461,717.50  318,384,781.34  363,810,449.84

 318,384,781.34  363,810,449.84-2,461,717.50 320,846,498.84 45,425,668.50Total for Reporting Entity: 422100

Total for RL14788 - PLATEAU REMEDIATION CONTRACT (PRC)  46,023,929.01  321,546,498.84 -2,461,717.50  319,084,781.34  365,108,710.35



Plateau Remediation Contract  Attachment 1, Page 1 of 1 
Contract No: DE-AC06-08RL14788 Modification 228 

 

 
 

The following revisions are included with this modification: 
 
1. Section B, Clause B.3, Obligation and Availability of Funds, is modified as follows: 

 
. 

FROM:   
 
B.3 OBLIGATION AND AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS 
 

(a) Obligation of Funds. Pursuant to the Section I Clause entitled, FAR 52.232-22, 
Limitation of Funds, total funds in the amount of $1,712,502,214.45 have been 
allotted for obligation and are available for payment of services provided from the 
effective date of this Contract through June 30, 2012. 

 
TO: 
 
B.3 OBLIGATION AND AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS 
 

(a) Obligation of Funds. Pursuant to the Section I Clause entitled, FAR 52.232-22, 
Limitation of Funds, total funds in the amount of $1,710,040,496.95 have been 
allotted for obligation and are available for payment of services provided from the 
effective date of this Contract through June 30, 2012. 

 


	Mod 228 RL 14788 - SF30 Courtesy Copy
	Mod 228 RL14788 - Att. 2 Finplan 12EM002192
	RL14788-Mod 228 Attachment 1

